Jarvamaa laste voidujooksu protokoll

15.september

1.Grete “Sadeiko

2.Ave LagendOmm

3.Merilin Paidu

4.Helena Aare

5.Liis Salla

6.Kertu Leif

7. Triinu Leif

8.Helis Merila

9. Katre Kiisk
10.Deivi Piarn
11.Triin Pdldpuu
12.Tairi Rohtsalu
13.Kiétlin Loht

1.Kristjan Jadrats

29.05.93
25.07.93
10.01.93
27.10.93
20.03.93
06.07.93
06.07.93
28.02.93
10.09.93
21.04.93
10.04.93
27.02.93
29.09.93

16.12.92

2.Ken-Kristjan Ménnilaan 29.04.93

3.Jirmo Jiirgen
4.Joosep Lohur
5.Chris Lee
6.Kermo Rannik
7. Kristen Meister
8.Krein Kallasmaa
9.Joosep Kross
10.Kunnar Palmi
11.Rait Paidu
12.Kaarel Tamm

26.09.92
21.07.94
10.07.93
29.03.93
09.09.93
08.11.92
03.02.93
20.03.94
18.08.94
03.03 93

8 aastased tiidrukud

Tirt MG
Koeru kk
Imavere
Imavere
Tirt MG
Vaiitsa
Vaiitsa
Imavere
Tirt MG
Tirt MG
Tutt MG
Imavere
Tir1 G

8 aastased poisid

Tir1 G
Tirt MG
Koeru kk
Imavere
Tiirt MG
Tirt G
Tin G
Koeru
Tin G
Imavere

Imavere
Tirn G

Tiiril

6 punkti
6
12
12
13
17
17
24
29
32
33
35
35

13
14
16
18
18
21
24
34
34
36



13.Jarmo Jiirgen
14.Taavi Rohtsalu
15.Erki Oja
16.Joonas Nilp
1'7.Gert Erm

27.03.93
25.03.94
19.06.93
25.04.94
08.11.93

Koeru

Imavere
Imavere
Imavere
Imavere

9 aastased tiidrukud

1.Kersti Nigols
2.Anett Pinolve
3.Helina Hansar
4.Julia Aleksavitsjute
5.Maris Rahnik
6.A1a Poldpuu

7. Meelika Kool

28.01.92
23.08.92
23.01.92
22.08.92
23.05.92
30.11.91
04.05.92

Tirt MG
Koeru kk
Tirt MG
Koeru kk
Tiirt MG
Tirt MG
Koeru kk

9 aastased poisid

1.Karl Kiisk 05.1291 Tin G
2.Madis Pill 17.03.92 Tiri G
3.Roobert Tupits 08.09.92 Tiiri Mg
4 Marko Oja 14.1291 Tirn G
5.Kristjan Kroonimigi ~ 02.01.92 Paide UG
6.Taavi Otsason 22.11.91 Tirt MG
7.Priit Vall 09.02.91 Imavere
8. Tagmar Tamm 14.02.92 Imavere
9.Madis Noormégi 24.02.92 Imavere
10.Kennet Iva 13.08.92 Tiirt MG
11.Rauno Reinard 12.06.92 Koeru
10 aastased tiidrukud
1.Maris Vardja 07.02.91 Imavere
2.Téhti Salla 12.06.91 Tiirt MG
3.Mariliis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru

37
38
42
47
49

10
11
11
12
13
18

10
11
12
16
18
20
21
26
27

oo



4.Airika Noulik
5.Tiina Tupits
6.Liina Pill
7.Deivi Teppal
8.Egle Oja
9.Katrin Noormaégi
10.Maris Mustkivi

1.Kriss Korm
2.Kardi Krimm
3.Jiirio Jirgen
4.Hardo Renart
5.Marko Lindeberg
6.Indrek Nolvak
7.Rauno Tamm
8.Tanel Vilimie

1.Reeli Remmelgas
2.Madli Adusoo
3.Krislin Meister
4.Liis Lohur
5.Annika Noulik
6.Anne-Mai Nikk
7.Liis Poldpuu
8.Ragne Vahar
9.Karin Kaljur
10.Greete Erm

1.Tauri Rabokonn

07.04.91
12.04.90
26.12.90
16.06.91
05.11.91
20.11.90
01.07.91

01.09.91
26.05.91
25.05.91
02.04.91
21.08.91
24.08.91
12.01.91
27.02.91

23.12.89
15.01.90
30.06.90
04.04.90
31.12.89
04.08.90
05.06.90
17.12.89
26.09.89
27.07.90

21.11.89

Tin G
Tiirt MG
Tin G
Koeru
Imavere

Imavere
Tirn G

10 aastased poisid

Paide UG
Imavere
Koeru
Koeru
Tirnn G
Tirt G
Tirnn G
Imavere

11 aastased tiiddrukud

Koeru
Koeru
Tin G
Imavere
Tirn G
Koeru
Tirt MG
Koeru
Tirt MG
Imavere

11 aastased poisid

Tirnt MG

10
19
21
22
22
24
26

12
13
14
19
21
22
24
28



2.Alor Jiirgen
3.Karl Kiinnapuu
4.Andres Korbdljov
5.Mihkel Ritsan
6.Bert Tippi
7.TOnis Nerep
8.Ragnar Kaelep

13.05.90
28.08.90
29.07.90
04.10.89
27.07.90
25.04.90
17.08.90

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Tiirt MG
Koeru
Tiirt MG
Imavere

12
13
14
15
21
25



